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REAL ESTATE 
ll WANTED JV T.Nagar, Nungambakkam, 

Mandaveli, Mylapore, Alwarpet, Kottturpuram, 
Besant Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Perungudi, Sri 
Maruthi Foundation. M. Balasubramaniam. 
Call: 91534 54545. 

REAL ESTATE – BUYING

ll JAYA SHANKARA Properties required 
1 ground to 2 ground @ R. A. Puram, 
Abhirampuram, Mylapore, Mandaveli, 
Alwarpet, CIT Colony, Thiruvanmiyur, 
Palavakkam for Immediate settlement. 
Contact: 90945 60044 / 99626 34693.
ll WANTED 1 Ground and above in 

Keelkattalai, Medavakkam, Nanganallur, 
Ottiyambakkam, Ponmar, Rajakilpakkam, 
S e l a i y u r ,  Ta m b a r a m ,  U l l a g a r a m , 
Vengadamangalam Immediate settlement. 
Contact: M.Subramanian. Ph: 98400 32784.

REAL ESTATE - SELLING

ll APPROVED Land for Sale in Tambaram 
to Manimangalam route 600sq.ft, Contact 
Elumalai: 98408 73895.
ll SALE Mandaveli, New LNT Raga malika 

gated Community Flat 2BHK, Study room, 
1260sq.ft, 2nd Floor, 1CCP, 2Cores, 12 lakhs. 
1BHK, 540sq.ft, 4th Floor, No car park, 75 
Lakhs. Ph: 98411 47769.
ll 3BHK 1100sq.ft, 1st Floor, CCP, Lift, 30 

years UDS 513sq.ft, Ranga Road. Ph: 98940 
65505 / 044 – 4306 0705 / 99449 65505. 
ll MANDAVELI 2800sq.ft, Land North Facing 

4.50cr, Mylapore 4100sq.ft, Land East Facing, 
7C, 1300sq.ft, Land G +2 New Building 3.50C, 
1000sq.ft Land G +2, New house. 3C. Ph: 
90030 43238.
ll KOTTIVAKKAM Swaminatha Nagar 

2 Grounds w/s facing corner plot @ Rs. 
3Cr. Negotiable. Contact: Jaya Shankara 
Properties. Ph: 90945 60044 / 99626 34693.
ll MANDAVELI 1BHK, Flat 320sq.ft, 20 lakhs 

Mylapore 500sq.ft, 1BHK, Flat 32 Lakhs, 
Mylapore, 2BHK Flat 2nd Floor, UDS 750sq.
ft, 1.10Cr, 500sq.ft, House G +2, 80 Lakhs. 
Ph: 98411 39576.
ll MRC Nagar Jain Sagarika, 2BHK, 1250sq.

ft, 350 UDS with lift and power backup, Gym, 
Club House, Swimming Pool, Fully furnished. 
Ph: 98840 90283 / 91766 71325. 
ll NANDANAM 1650 sq.ft, land north facing 

Mandaveli R.K.Nagar 2500 sq.ft, land with 
house / Mandaveli 1350 sq.ft, 3 BR flat CP, 
Genset UDS 850 sq.ft, 2.4 Crore 3 years old. 
Ph: 98410 58333 / 96770 31552.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road 975 sq.ft, 2 

bedroom Hall, Dining, 2 Balconies wash area 
UDS – 710 sq.ft, 18 years old 2nd floor, no lift 
open Car park Rs.1.15 Cr (Neg) Swami Iyer 
Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll MYLAPORE near Madhava Perumal 

Temple land 1950 sq.ft, buildup 3500 sq.ft, 7 
bedroom 3 covered Car park 3.25 Cr (Neg) 
Ramya Reality. Ph: 98402 25811.
ll T.NAGAR nearby Tirupathi Perumal 

Temple 780 sq.ft, 2 bedroom UDS 405, 
70 Lakhs CCP, R.A.Puram 2000 sq.ft, 3 
bedroom, genset 2 CCP, 3 C. 1380 sq.ft, 3 
bedroom UDS 680 genset, CCP, 1.85 C. Ph: 
90036 21068 / 98407 36132.
ll 800 SQ.FT, 2 BHK 6th floor with lift, Car 

parking sale for 75 Lakhs – Nearest Sathya 
Studio. Contact: 76674 39039.
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar 600, 900, 
1200 sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 Ground, Godown, flat. 
M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 93821 
24889 / 89391 68947.
ll ALWARPET Posh area 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

1.90 Crore, Gated community M.Kitchen, 
W.work, lift, CCP, power back up, play area. 
Alwarpet Sri Ram Nagar Posh Apartment, 
2100 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3.75 Cr. Nego. 1200 sq.ft, 
UDS, lift, power back up 3 CCP, security. Ph: 
90940 05978.
ll MANDAVELI Posh area 1500 sq.ft, 3 

BHK North facing 2.50 Cr, Nego 1st floor 4 
years old apartment, lift, CCP, power back 
up 50% UDS near Hari Shree School. Ph: 
90940 05978.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh area 750 

sq.ft, I BHK 1 Crore 1st floor, North facing 
100% vasthu M.Kitchen Dining balcony lift, 
CCP, Inverter back up, Security, close to 
Gurukulam. Ph: 94980 53092.
ll MYLAPORE 1100 sq.ft, 2 BHK East 

facing M.Kitchen, W.work 1.30 Cr, lift CCP 
near Madhava Perumal Kovil Mylapore 750 
sq.ft, 2 BHK 20 years old 65 Lakhs lift. Ph: 
97909 35345.
ll ADYAR 1200 sq.ft 1.10 Crores UDS 600 

sq.ft, M.Kitchen, W.work close to Hindu 
School, Besant Nagar 1000 sq.ft, land 2700 
built up 2.70 Crores G+1 CCP. Ph: 86670 
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
two master bedrooms, kitchen and attached 
bathroom. Indicative around 50 lakhs Contact: 
C. Suganya – 97909 09850. 

9381056215 
9500040965

MANDAVELI
St Maris Road

2 BHK with 2 Baths 
800 SFT, Lift  

Car park, First Floor  
24 hrs water supply  

Well maintained
Contact
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THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
l CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST FOR  
THE CITY’S BUILDERS. 

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

* For first 20 words. Rs.10/- 
for every additional word. 

Rs.360ll *

RENTAL CLASSIFIEDS IN 
MYLAPORE TIMES 

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two three bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed companies 
peoples in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, 
R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram, San Thome, 
Adyar. Ph: 89396 38161 / 89396 38159.
ll WANTED 2 BHK in and around Dr.Ranga 

Road, East Abhiramapuram upto 20K small 
veg family. Ph: 98402 07426.

PAYING GUEST 
ACCOMMODATION
ll MALE Bachelor sharing accommodation 

with veg food available at chitrakulam north 
street (near Shankara Madam) Mylapore 
for Rs.7500/- per month. Contact: Suri. Ph: 
91767 12349. 

RENTAL 
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 1100sq.ft 2BHK 

Flat 3rd Floor with lift Open Car parking, 
Veg only, Rs.28,000/- Call: 98405 73567 / 
98661 45982.
ll HOUSE for rent in Alwarpet 1BHK, 2BHK, 

Preferable for Office and Godown Contact: 
Sandhya: 97911 17044.
ll SEMI Furnished 2BHK, flat at 1st Floor, 

Near Mundagakanni Amman Rly Station 
with closed covered parking and lift. Contact: 
90427 87819.
ll 2BHK, 1st Floor, Near Rosary Matric 

School, Ind. House. Contact: 97911 88135.
ll INDIVIDUAL House in Royapettah 2nd 

Floor, 620sq.ft, 2BHK, Bike Parking, Only 
Vegetarian Rs.14,000/- Ph: 98845 08000.
ll R. A. PURAM Greenways Road, Ceebros 

Grayshott Gated Community Flat 3BHK, 
North Facing First floor, 1400sq.ft, 2CCP. 
Vegetarian Rent Rs.52,000/- Ph: 95000 
13973 / 90036 22129.
ll GROUND Floor, Mandaveli Near Antony 

School, 2BHK, 750sq.ft, Two wheeler Parking, 
Rs.13,000/- Ph: 96000 32055.
ll NEW 2BHK, Modern Semi Furnished Car 

Parking Opp to Siva swamy Kalalaya School, 
Mylapore Rent Rs.25,000/- (Nego). Strictly 
Veg. Contact: 91765 98689 / 24611110.
ll MANDAVELI Chettinadu School near 

3BHK, Flat 1700sq.ft, north facing, 2nd 
Floor, lift, 1 Car park. Vegetarian working 
family. Rent Rs.42,000/- Ph: 89395 96955 
/ 89399 36055.
ll MANDAVELLIPAKKAM Norton Road, 

Three Bedroom / Two Bedroom Mylapore 
Luz Avenue / CIT Colony / Alwarpet / 
Abhiramapuram / Santhome / MRC Nagar/ 
Karpagam Avenue / Raja Annamalaipuram 
/ Available Three Bedroom / Two Bedroom 
Independent Bungalow. Contact: RK Real 
Estate. Ph: 98419 01877 / 98407 70388.
ll MYLAPORE 1st Floor, Bangaru Ammal 

Street, 750sq.ft, Separate Portion Single 
Bedroom, Big Varanda Kitchen, Bath 24 hours 
water, rent Rs.15,000/- EB Direct. Negotiable. 
Ph: 98404 88632 / 2499 0179.
ll R. A. PURAM 2BR Flat 1000sq.ft, 22,000/- 

3BR 1200sq.ft, Rs.27,000/- Mandaveli Newly 
2BR Flat 1100sq.ft, Rs.27,000/- San Thome 
Ceebros 3BR, 2300sq.ft, Rs.47,000/- R.M. 
Tower 3BR, 2000sq.ft, All Amenties. Ph: 
95661 75961.

ll MANDAVELI 2BHK, Flat CCP, 27000/- 
Veg Only. Mylapore 2BHK, CP, Rs.22,000/- 
Rs.17,000/- 1BHK 13,000/- 10,000/- 
Bachelors Office, Lease 10 Lakhs. Ph: 
90030 43238.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Deluxe Three 

Bedroom 1650 / 2800 sq.ft, Rs.45,000/- 
Rs.55,000/- Rs.65,000/- R.A. Puram Deluxe 
Four Bedroom 2500sq.ft, Rs.65,000/- Sai 
Baba Temple Two Bedroom Flat Rs.16,000/- 
18,000/-20,000/- R.A. Puram / Mylapore 
/ 12,500/- 18,000/- Family / Bachelors / 
Spinsters. Contact: 97104 05385.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road Ceebros 

Grayshott gated community flat 3 BHK north 
facing first floor 1400 sq.ft, 2 CCP vegetarian 
rent Rs.52000/- Ph: 95000 13973.
ll MANDAVELI Chettinad School near 3 

BHK flat 1700 sq.ft, north facing 2nd floor 
lift, 1 Car park, vegetarian working family rent 
Rs.42000/- Ph: 89395 96955 /89399 36055.
ll MYLAPORE newly built 2 BHK, Duplex 

residence 1500 sq.ft, 2 CCP, Private sit outs, 
Terrance, Contemporary Design, Modular 
kitchen, Semi furnished, ACs, fitted. Premium 
fitting, vegetarians only Rs.35000/- (No 
brokers) Ph: 91002 16964.

ll 950 sq.ft, 2 BHK Third floor apartment lift, 
OCP behind St.Johns Mandaveli immediate 
possession 23K small family vegetarian only. 
Contact: 95000 05275.
ll Gopalapuram DAV School backside 

2 bedroom flat Rs.25000/- 1st floor 950 
sq.ft, only vegetarian seethammal colony 3 
bedroom flat 1900 sq.ft, 4 AC 1st floor covered 
Car parking lift Rs.40000/- Cell: 94444 82951.
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, Independent 
house Lease / Office / Shop / Godown / Flat 
/ Stall. M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 
93821 24889 / 89391 68947.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM (East) Posh area 4 

BHK 3600 sq.ft, Independent house 1.25 Lac, 
Ground +1 floors, North facing 40 feet road 
close to Nageswara Park. Ph: 94980 53092.
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK near Kapaleeswarar 

Temple Independent Ground floor portion 
15K Negotiable. Contact: Morning 8 am to 
10 am. Brokers excuse. Pure veg only. Ph: 
90030 91019.
ll ALWARPET Posh area & posh apartment 

1500 sq.ft, New apartment 55K 3 BHK & 3 
bathrooms balcony lift, power back up 2 CCP, 
security. Ph: 97909 35345.
ll MYLAPORE 1100 sq.ft, 30K 2 BHK 1st 

floor A/C balcony lift, CCP very near Sai 
Baba Temple & P.S.School. Ph: 94980 53092.
ll 1, 2, 3 BHK available for residence, 

commercial, bachelor at Mandaveli, Mylapore, 
San Thome, R.A.Puram, Contact: Shankar. 
Ph: 96771 94699.

ll MRC Nagar Independent house 2000 sq.ft, 
GF 4 BHK woodwork CCP, M.Kitchen Rs.55 
K. Kudil Reality. Ph: 97909 27098.
ll ALWARPET CIT Colony 2385 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

2nd floor lift, power back up Rs.55K. Kudil 
Reality. Ph: 97909 27098.
ll MYLAPORE Luz Avenue 2 BHK 1100 sq.ft, 

Lift, Second floor Car park Rs.32000/- Ph: 
91766 90487.
ll CIT Colony Posh locality 3 BHK 1700 

sq.ft, 3 AC, Second floor lift, Car park. Ph: 
98414 95179.
ll R.A.PURAM 950 sq.ft, 2 bedrooms 2 

bathrooms 1st floor OCP Rs.22K. 2300 sq.ft, 
3 bedrooms 2nd floor lift, 2 CCP. North facing 
Rs.60K. Ph: 90031 86674.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1900 sq.ft, 1st floor 

3 BHK Non / Veg CCP -2, Rent Rs.55000/- 
R.A.Puram 1500 sq.ft, 1st floor, 3 BHK 1 OCP 
lift, Rent Rs.35000/- Veg / Non veg. Contact: 
97909 20787.
ll SINGLE bedroom kitchen, Two wheeler 

parking near MK Amman Koil suitable small 
family. Contact: 98840 17609.
ll PRETHIVI Avenue 2212 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 bath 

semi furnished back up 2 OCP. Vegetarian. 
Ph: 98416 86001.
ll R.A.PURAM 1st Main Road 1950 sq.ft, 3 

BHK semi furnished power back 2nd floor 1 
CCP, vegetarians. Ph: 98416 86001.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2500 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 

CP lift, power back up 5 AC 55000/- 1500 
sq.ft, 3 BR CP lift, 35000/- 1400 sq.ft, 3 
BR CP Rs.30000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR lift, CP 
Rs.25000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.20000/- 
Ph: 98419 83231.
ll MANDAVELI 2 BHK 900 sq.ft, with lift and 

Car park 3rd floor (3 B) Rent Rs.25000/- 
Negotiable plus maintenance. Ph: 98404 
58520.
ll R.A.PURAM Ground floor house 2 BHK 

750 sq.ft, small family preferred 24 hours 
metro water. Two wheelers parking, Rent 
Rs.18000/- Negotiable. Brokers excuse. 
Contact: 90944 80733.
ll SPACIOUS 3 BHK for Rent @ Warren 

Road, Alacrity Plinth 1380 sq.ft, CCP, Third 
floor newly renovated no lift Rs.30000/- pm. 
Negotiable. Owner. Ph: 95910 71418 / 
92821 56227.
ll R.A.PURAM near Hari Shree Vidyalaya 

1200 sq.ft, 2 BR Brand New CP, Genset 25 
Lakhs Lease / R.K.Salai 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR 
CP Rs.33000/- Mylapore 800 sq.ft, 2 BR CP 
Rs.18000/- Ph: 98410 58333 / 96770 31552.
ll MYLAPORE near Mandaveli MRTS 

Visalakshi Nagar Ground floor 400 sq.ft, 1 
BHK strictly vegetarians rent 12500 + 380 
maintenance. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
94449 20567.
ll RENTAL 4000/- 5000/- 7500/- 8000/- 

9500/- 10000/- 11000/- 14000/- 15000/- 
18000/- 27000/- 35000/- 50000/- Mylapore 
Mandaveli Santhome, Abhiramapuram. Ph: 
89396 54562 / 93802 69921.
ll P.S.SENIOR nearby 1200 sq.ft, 1 CCP, 2 

bedroom 28000/- CCP, 2000 sq.ft, Multi story 
apartment, 3 bedroom, genset, 50000/- OCP, 
900 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.20000/- OCP. Ph: 
98407 36132 / 90036 21068.
ll HOUSE for Rent only for Veg family 

Rs.8000/- Ground floor with Good water 
facility near Kapaleeswarar Temple, Nadu 
Street. Contact: 99949 77778 / 98409 81723.

ll MYLAPORE opposite Railway Station 
2 BHK 700 sq.ft, Marble flooring 2nd floor 
semi furnished CCP, lift, strictly vegetarian. 
Contact: 94442 14172 / 2495 3083.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 1200 sq.ft, 2 

BHK apartment with lift, open Car park 3rd 
floor (nearest Nageswara Rao Park) Rent 
Rs.30000/- Contact: 76674 39039.
ll 3 BHK + Study 2nd floor, no lift, shared Car 

park, Abhiramapuram. Rent Rs.30K including 
maintenance negotiable. Contact: 94440 
28887 / 94440 81455.
ll MYLAPORE Luz Nagaswara Park near 2 

BHK luxury flat vegetarian working family rent 
Rs.30000/- Alwarpet, MCTM School near 3 
BHK rich flat any family rent Rs.35000/- Ph: 
95511 90429 73581 93909.
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School near 3 

BHK rich flat 1600 sq.ft, 1st floor lift, 2 CCP 
vegetarian family rent Rs.42000/- Karpagam 
Avenue 3 BHK flat 1400 sq.ft, 2nd floor lift, 
1 Car park any family rent Rs.33000/- Ph: 
74013 57344 /86085 13472.
ll MYLAPORE 850 sq.ft, 2 BHK 2 bath F.F 

near to School metro & bus 24 hours water 
OCP Pvt.Staircase. 18K. Rent. Contact: 
89396 50038. 
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School near 3 BHK 

Gated community flat Rs.56000/- Mylapore 
Ranga Road 3 BHK luxury flat Rs.52000. 
Abhiramapuram brand new luxury flat 
Rs.60000/- Ph: 89395 96955 / 89399 36055.
ll MANDAVELI LNT Raga Malika Gated 

community flat 1 BHK 540 sq.ft, fully furnished 
MNC company working single bachelor 
Rs.26000 2 BHK study room 1260 sq.ft, 2nd 
floor Rs.38000/- Ph: 98411 47769.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road 3 BHK 

1500 sq.ft, first floor 1 CCP only veg, rent 
Rs.36000/- Ph: 91766 90487. 
ll R.A.PURAM KMN St ree t  beh ind 

registration office, San thome. 3 BHK 
apartment, 1500 sq.ft, 2nd floor, with lift, 
woodwork, power back up, 1 AC & Car 
parking. No brokers. Ph: 98945 88046.
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School opposite 3 

BHK 1800 sq.ft, Independent house Ground 
floor covered Car parking rent Rs.43000/- Ph: 
91766 90487.

ll SAN THOME Registrar office backside 3 
BHK 1500 sq.ft, second floor 1 CCP lift, North 
facing rent Rs.35000/- Ph: 98841 37904.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road Deluxe flat 

3 BHK 1600 sq.ft, first floor, East facing 
lift, covered Car park rent Rs.55000/- Ph: 
98841 37904.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

South Mada Street 2 BHK flat 1000 sq.ft, 
second floor road facing balcony lift, Car 
parking Rs.27000/- Vegetarian. Contact: 
90030 51849.
ll TWO Bedroom hall kitchen for rent close to 

Mandaveli Railway Station newly renovated, 
Split A/c, 24 hours water supply, 3 phase 
connection, 2 wheeler parking. Contact: 
89395 43803 / 4214 6802.
ll MANDAVELI near Hari Shree 2 bedroom, 

second floor lift, Car park Rs.22000/- 
2 bedroom 1000 sq.ft, S.F Lift – CCP 
Rs.26000/- New 3 bedroom 2000 sq.ft, 
Rs.40000/- Ph: 89390 43013.
ll CIT Colony Bishop Wallers avenue west 1 

BHK 900 sq.ft, Ground floor Inverter, Modular 
kitchen. Rent Rs.23500/- Ph: 99628 59989 / 
97899 31571.
ll SAN THOME Rosary Church Street 2 BHK 

1300 sq.ft, Independent 1st floor 3 phase 
vasthu semi furnished 2 A/C, CCP. Veg only. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 98403 20807.
ll IMMEDIATE occupation, R. A. Puram 

2BHK, 860sq.ft, 2nd Flr, Lift, Car park Rent. 
23,000/- Contact: 89396 44949 / 98400 
04949.
ll MYLAPORE Appu Street, Ground Floor, 

Independent House Two Bedroom, attached 
Toilet, Bath, Hall , Kitchen, Only two wheeler 
parking. Contact: 94457 37794 / 94434 02604 
/ 044 – 2493 8606.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli 1BR, 10,000/- 

12,000/-, 2BR 15,000/- 18,000/- 25,000/- 
Lease Mandaveli 12 Lakhs, 3BHK, 36,000/- 
2000sq.ft. G.K. Reality. Ph: 74485 61670 / 
98844 02366.

Opp. Hari Shree Vidyalaya,  
3 BHK, IInd floor,  
24 Hours water,  

Open car parking, no lift, 
Rs.40,000/-
Brokers excuse

R. A. PURAM

9444019003
9962579003
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MORE TIME TO BOOK CLASSIFIEDS!
MYLAPORE TIMES  

office is open till 9 p.m.  
on Thursday and from 9.30 a.m. on Friday 

(Late fee charged)

MYLAPORE TIMES
Advertising call 2498 2244

ll MYLAPORE Kabali Koil 2BR, Rs.28,000/- 
3BR, Rs.35,000/- 40,000/- R.A. Puram 4BR 
Deluxe Flat Rs.60,000/- Royapettah Sripuram 
Villa 4BR Rs.60,000/- 3BR Rs.40,000/- Baba 
Temple 1BR, Rs.10,000/- one portion, 
Bachelor Rs.5000/- Ph: 86681 54271 / 
94442 95567.
ll 3BEDROOM with attached toilet, Hall, 

Dining Hall, Kitchen, wash area, Sit-out 
Balcony with car parking at third trust cross 
street, Mandavelipakkam, Veg only. Contact: 
98840 74283.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road, 2BHK, 

1100sqft, Lift, Car park Only Veg Rs.28,000/- 
Ph: 72999 39396.

RENTAL / COMMERICAL
ll MANDAVELI R.K. Nagar 4th cross Street, 

Shaaswath, 27/1, 1900sq.ft, 3BHK, Ground 
Floor, AC, CCP, Rs.60,000/- + Maintenance 
Advance 10 months. Brokers Excuse. Ph: 
98404 59930.
ll SHOP or Office for Rent 200sq.ft, C.P. Koil 

Street, Near Kutchery Road, Mylapore. Ph: 
98409 13383 / 82489 90603.
ll SHOWROOM / Off ice / Alwarpet / 

Abhiramapuram 5000/ 2800 / sq.ft, each 
(Prime location) Mylapore Karpagambal 
Nagar 900 sq.ft, Rs.23000/- Rs.28000/- 
Abhiramapuram 1650/ 750/ sq.ft, clinic / 
boutique any commercial. Contact: 97104 
05385.
ll ALWARPET CIT Colony 2385 sq.ft, 3 

BHK 2nd floor lift, CCP, power back up, any 
office purpose Rs.55K. Kudil Reality. Ph: 
97909 27098.
ll ALWARPET Independent bungalow 4000 

sq.ft, 4 BR Ideal for Resi / Office Play School. 
Alwarpet GF 1000 sq.ft, 1500 sq.ft, office 
or godown hall type. Saravana Reality. Ph: 
98404 78771.
ll OFFICE Space for Rent, 600sq.ft, Ground 

Floor, Suitable for Clinic, Auditor Office, 
Computer Office, Godown. Ph: 98414 66923 
/ 98414 66845. 

RENTAL HALL

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll MYLAPORE Independent house Kannilal 

Street, Opp. Rosery Matric School, 600sq.
ft, Ground Floor, Rs.10,000/- Single BR 
Bachelors / Family. Contact: Durai pandian 
– 94441 19459.
ll DOUBLE Bedroom flats 1500 sq.ft, 

Rs.24000/- 1000 sq.ft, Rs.19000/- Negotiable. 
Second f loor vegetarians only. Near 
Devanathan Road, Mandaveli. No lift, No 
Car park. Ph: 94445 80645.
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s 2000 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom 4th floor lift, power back up 2 Car 
park Rs.70K. R.A.Puram near Harishree 
2100 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 60K (Neg) 1st floor 
lift, 2 covered Car park. Swami Iyer Reality. 
Ph: 98840 84762.
ll PRITHIVI Avenue 1100 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st 

floor furnished open Car park lift, Rs.35K. 
Eskay. Ph: 98402 24752.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK 2nd floor no lift, 

Car park available O.No:15, N.No:29, 
Nattu Subbarayan Murali Street Rs.20000/- 
Vegetarians only. Ph: 93805 69921.
ll ALWARPET,  behind Chola Hote l , 

Independent bungalow, first floor 3 BHK, 
2400 sq.ft, spacious living, Car park, Rent 
Rs.80000/- Negotiable. Contact: 2499 2520.

ll GROUND floor 2 BHK 2 Storerooms utility 
parking around 1100 sq.ft, Luz Avenue 2nd 
Street, Mylapore. Ph: 98402 45461.
ll MYLAPORE R.K.Salai 2000 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 

CCP lift, genset Rs.50K, 2500 sq.ft, 4 BHK 1 
study Rs.75K, 1900 sq.ft, Mandaveli, Gated 
community 3 BHK Rs.50K. Ph: 98847 10256.
ll T.NAGAR near Bus depo two bedroomed 

flat second floor no lift veg Rs.17000/- 
Mylapore warren road, three bedrooms 
woodwork parking veg Rs.30000/- Ph: 89396 
38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MANDAVELI ST.Mary’s Road near 

Devanathan Road 2 BHK first floor small 
family, vegetarian Rs.13000/- Ph: 044- 2493 
7706 / 90942 03166.
ll MANDAVELI ST.Mary’s Road near 

Devanathan Road single room third floor 
exclusive bath for students working men 
Rs.5000/- Ph: 044- 2493 7706 / 90942 03166.
ll R.A.PURAM 2600 sq.ft, 3 BHK + 1 Study 

2 CCP. Hanu Reddy Realty. Ph: 96001 55821 
/ 4399 9500.
ll GOPALAPURAM near DAV 1000 sq.ft, 

1 floor lift, OCP 2 BHK + Study Rs.30000/- 
Contact: 94440 84310.
ll R.A.PURAM 1st floor Independent house 
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